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Customer Services/Business Development    

 Office Mobile  
Jason Waters 803-888-3423 803-260-5660 Jason.Waters@bhegts.com 

Lynn Hutchins 803-888-3456 803-250-9193 Gail.Hutchins@bhegts.com 

Marquis Hodges 803-888-3462 803-260-6123 Marquis.Hodges@bhegts.com 

Matthew Neet 803-888-3468 803-667-6567 Matthew.Neet@bhegts.com 

 
 

  Gas Transportation Services (Nominations/Scheduling)  
 Office Mobile  

Transportation Analyst  CTR@bhegts.com 

Jeff Como 803-888-3426 803-457-5106 Jeffrey.Como@bhegts.com 

Sheila Elliott 803-888-3528 803-413-3494 Sheila.Elliott@bhegts.com 

Josh Jackey 804-613-5276 804-396-1305 Joshua.Jackey@bhegts.com 

 
 

Measurement                                                                                        
 Office Mobile  

Nicole Becote 803-888-3483 803-205-5979 Nicole.Becote@bhegts.com 

Stephen Dowey 803-888-3534 803-201-8947 Stephen.Dowey@bhegts.com 

 
 

Transportation Accounting                                                                 
 Office Mobile  

Wesley Williams 803-888-3564 803-206-9452 Wesley.Williams@bhegts.com 

 
 

External Affairs                                                                                    
 Office Mobile  

Matt Koch 803-888-3444 803-977-4265 Matt.Koch@bhegts.com 
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 Operations                                                                                                
 Office Mobile  

Porter Johnson, 
Director, Regional Operations 

803-888-3421 803-315-8524 Porter.Johnson@bhegts.com 

Mike Ferguson,  
Manager, Pipeline Integrity  

803-888-3477 803-260-0335 Mike.Ferguson@bhegts.com 

Scott Deason, 
Manager, Gas Transmission Operations 

803-888-3536 803-331-3998 Bernard.Deason@bhegts.com 

Brett Thompson, 
Manager, Gas Transmission Operations 

803-888-3354 803-206-2250 James.Thompson@bhegts.com 

Gary Metts, 
Gas Transmission Operations Supervisor 

(Right of Way) 
803-888-3593 803-360-6509 Gary.Metts@bhegts.com 

David Spears, 
Gas Transmission Operations Supervisor 

(Measurement) 
803-888-3355 803-260-5493 Carl.Spears@bhegts.com 

Chuck Jernigan, 
Gas Transmission Operations Supervisor 

(Compression) 
803-888-3503 803-206-0160 Charles.Jernigan@bhegts.com 

 
Gas Control/Operations Planning                                                         

 Office Mobile  

Gas Control 803-888-3300 803-722-8576 CGTGasControl@bhegts.com 

David Johnson, 
Manager, Gas Control 

803-888-3372 803-530-1557 David.Johnson@bhegts.com 

 


